Town Clerk
Supervisor
Highway Dept
Assessor

626-7384
626-3043
626-7221
626-0920

Transfer Station 626-5273

TOWN OF ROCHESTER

50 Scenic Drive ® P.O. Box 65 ® Accord, NY 12404
Area Code 845

Town of Rochester

Code Enforcement 626-2433
Planning Board 626-2434
Zoning Board 626-2434
Court House 626-2522
Youth Commission 626-2115

Weekly Update for the Week of

Dec. 5, 2022 - Dec. 11, 2022

Livestream Broadcast on YouTube
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCg7ykop50cWmqPFUpgDjRSQ

Monday, Dec. 5 No Meetings
Tuesday, Dec. 6 No Meetings
Wednesday, Dec. 7 No Meetings
Thursday, Dec. 8 No Meetings
Friday, Dec. 9 No Meetings
Saturday, Dec. 10 No Meetings

Sunday, Dec. 11

No Meetings



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCg7ykop50cWmqPFUpgDjRSQ

